Class => Sunday:Masters Agility-1

Height => 8

Class Type => Regular

O Height Handler Name
Type

Regular 8 Nancy Bunin
Regular 8 Fay Fenstermacher
Regular 8 Patricia Oneill
Regular 8 Linda Womer
Regular 8 Diane Goodspeed
Regular 8 Stephanie Freundel

Dog

Rita
Zena
Sophie
Sirprize!
Little
Milo

SCT

67
67
67
67
67
67

Time

35.97
39.57
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00

Faults YPS
0 5.34
0 4.85
E

E

E

ABS

Timefaults

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Place
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Class Type => Select

Class Type

Select
Select

Height => 12

Height

8
8

Class Type => Regular

Class Type

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Height

12
12
12
12
12
12

Handler Name

Wendy Niemann
Wendy Niemann

Handler Name

Lynne Schroeder
Debra lazaro
Scott Puro

Diane Goodspeed
Irene Preston
Donald Kushon

Dog SCT
Stormy 70
Misty 70
Dog SCT
Targhee 67
Thief 67
Grant 67
Zabu 67
Beau 67
Zorro 67

Time
84.91
99.52

Time
35.29
35.94
43.30
36.24
60.00
60.00

Faults

10
0

Faults

10

ABS

YPS

2.26
1.93

YPS

5.44
5.34
4.43
5.30

Timefaults

14.91
29.52

Timefaults

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Place

Place
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Class Type => Select

Class Type

Select

Height => 16

Height
12

Class Type => Regular

Class Type

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Height

16
16
16
16
16
16
16

Handler Name

Janet Puro

Handler Name

Amy Ondeyka
Maureen Waldron
Jacklyn Murphy
Lisa Suttner
Janet Puro

Helen Ackley
Linda Womer

Dog

Grover

Dog

Sawyer
Pivot
Mei-Mei
Rigby
Granger
Duffey
Midas

SCT
70

SCT

67
67
67
67
67
67
67

Time

60.00

Time
33.40
33.62
42.02
38.71
37.36
60.00
60.00

Faults
E

Faults

NFC

YPS

YPS

5.75
5.71
4.57
4.96
5.14

Timefaults
0.00

Timefaults

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Place
0

Place
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Class Type => Select

Class .

Type Height

Select 16

Select 16

Select 16
Height => 20

Class Type => Regular

Class

Type Height
Regular 20
Regular 20
Regular 20
Regular 20
Regular 20
Regular 20
Regular 20
Regular 20
Regular 20
Regular 20
Regular 20
Regular 20
Regular 20
Regular 20
Regular 20
Regular 20

Regular 20

Handler Name

Natalie Franco
Linda Womer
Jackie Wright-Minogue

Handler Name

Nancy Schilling
Dan Burke

Martin Wieber
Jeanie Burton
Jackie Wright-Minogue
Robyn Flannelly
Jacky Mento
Nancy Schilling
Marina Wong
Tabitha Wise
Kristin Bartell
Diane Goodspeed
Laura O'neill

Liza Fuchs
Stephen Mogerley
Judy Reilly

Pam Morgan

Dog

Lupin
Glorious
Ava

Dog

Fae
Pirate
Milli
Switch
Redford
Tela
Spark
Fringe
Fury
Rico
Ballyhoo!
Zeno
Rogue
Dibs
Jimmie
Turismo
X-Man

SCT

64
64
64

SCT

61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61

61
61

61
61
61

Time

42.39
44.64
52.58

Time

34.66
36.06
34.41
35.94
43.01
4411
54.85
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00

Faults

Faults
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ABS
NFC
ABS

YPS

4.53
4.30
3.65

YPS

5.54
5.32
5.58
5.34
4.46
4.35
3.50

Timefaults

0.00
0.00
0.00

Timefaults

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Place

Place
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Class Type => Select

Class
Type
Select

Height => 22

Class Type => Regular

Class
Type
Regular
Regular
Regular

Height => 24

Class Type => Regular

Class
Type
Regular

Height

20

Height

22
22
22

Height

24

Handler Name

Loretta Holmberg

Handler Name

Shirley Loos
Natalie Franco
Rosanne Wesemann

Handler Name

Kelly Ries

Dog

Latte

Dog

Perfect Ten
Dare
Wren

Dog

Wit

SCT

64

SCT

61
61
61

SCT

61

Time

64.50

Time

37.10
37.61
60.00

Time

32.78

Faults

Faults

0
0
ABS

Faults

YPS

2.98

YPS

5.18
5.11

YPS

5.86

Timefaults

0.50

Timefaults

0.00
0.00
0.00

Timefaults

0.00

Place

Place

Place
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	Class
	Sunday:Masters Agility-1
	8
	Regular
	Select

	12
	Regular
	Select

	16
	Regular
	Select

	20
	Regular
	Select

	22
	Regular

	24
	Regular




